We make managing
your healthcare
waste safe and easy...
Clinical & Domestic
Sackholders
We make managing
your healthcare
waste safe and easy...

Mechanism1 2
3 4Fixed Body RFG/21FP
NHS Ordering Code MLA 322
Weight  13.5kg
Fixed body and foot pedal operation.
Ideal for general areas where a robust
unit is required for example in out-
patients, busy treatment rooms and
busy ward areas.
SACKS
Black per 1000 RFG/21BLK/S1000
Yellow per 1000 RFG/21YEL/S1000
Dimensions
SACKHOLDER   Height  800mm
 Width  426mm
 Depth  375mm
SACK   Height  39”
 Width  25”
 Depth  16”
800mm
Component
Colour
Body Colour
Options
Castors  /C
Rubber Feet RFG/FS
Soft Close Lid S/LID
Lettering see page 23 for further details
Wall Protection Bungs
RFG/WP
Black  BLK
General / Domestic Waste
Yellow & Black
Stripe TIGER
Offensive waste
Orange ONG
Infectious waste
Yellow YEL
Hazardous Waste
Violet PUR
Cytotoxic / Static Waste
Mushroom MSH
(Standard)
Grey GRY (Optional)
White WTE (Optional)
1 2
3 4
1 2
3 4
Easy Clean with removable body design
and foot pedal operation. Removable
body and leak proof tray makes deep
cleaning easy.
This unit can ONLY be opened with the
foot pedal operation therefore minimising
the risk of cross infection. Easy Clean with
removable body design.
Removable Body RFG/21RB
NHS Ordering Code MLA 328
Weight  15kg
Front Opening RFG/21FO
Weight  18kg
Hands Free RFG/21HF
NHS Ordering Code MLA 332
Weight  15kg
Design allows sack to be removed via
front hinged door. Ideal for environments
where heavy soiled refuse is produced, ie.
sluice rooms. Fully galvanised construction
resists corrosion. Easy open finger latch. All
unit will be painted lid colour.
You can make your
Front Opener -
Hands Free.
Quote RFG/21FOHF
20 Call 01226 744010    www.wybone.co.uk     www.clinicalwastebins.co.uk 21Call 01226 744010    www.wybone.co.uk    www.clinicalwastebins.co.uk
Size
Healthcare Waste Bins
Our largest sackholder available with a very large
waste disposal aperture. Suits the busiest ward, sluice
and public areas. Will accept bulky incontinent pads,
nappies and other large items with ease.
98
L I T R E S
1 2
3 4
Mechanism1 2
3 4Fixed Body RFG/31FP
NHS Ordering Code MLA 324
Weight  14.5kg
Fixed body and foot pedal operation.
Ideal for general areas where a robust
unit is required for example in out-
patients, busy treatment rooms and
very busy ward areas.
SACKS
Black per 1000 RFG/31BLK/S1000
Yellow per 1000 RFG/31YEL/S1000
Dimensions
SACKHOLDER   Height  800mm
 Width  465mm
 Depth  440mm
SACK   Height  39”
 Width  29”
 Depth  21”
800mm
Component
Colour
Body Colour
Options
Castors  /C
Rubber Feet RFG/FS
Soft Close Lid S/LID
Lettering see page 23 for further details
Wall Protection Bungs
RFG/WP
Black  BLK
General / Domestic Waste
Yellow & Black
Stripe TIGER
Offensive waste
Orange ONG
Infectious waste
Yellow YEL
Hazardous Waste
Violet PUR
Cytotoxic / Static Waste
Mushroom MSH
(Standard)
Grey GRY (Optional)
White WTE (Optional)
1 2
3 4
1 2
3 4
Easy Clean with removable body design
and foot pedal operation. Removable
body and leak proof tray makes deep
cleaning easy.
This unit can ONLY be opened with the
foot pedal operation therefore minimising
the risk of cross infection. Easy Clean with
removable body design.
Removable Body RFG/31RB
NHS Ordering Code MLA 329
Weight  15kg
Front Opening RFG/31FO
Weight 22kg
Hands Free RFG/31HF
NHS Ordering Code MLA 332
Weight  15kg
Design allows sack to be removed via
front hinged door. Ideal for environments
where heavy soiled refuse is produced, ie.
sluice rooms. Fully galvanised construction
resists corrosion. Easy open finger latch. All
unit will be painted lid colour.
22 Call 01226 744010    www.wybone.co.uk     www.clinicalwastebins.co.uk 23Call 01226 744010    www.wybone.co.uk    www.clinicalwastebins.co.uk
Look no hands!
put your foot down!
L/no
This large capacity unit comprises of two smaller separate
bodies, ensuring waste segregation takes place, whilst
removing the requirement for two separate receptacles
therefore maximising clinical space.
Healthcare Waste Bins/Dual Bins
2 x 40 Litre Dual Sackholder with Dual Pedals & Lids
RFG/21RB DUO DL
2 x 40 Litre Dual Sackholder with Single Lid
RFG/21RB DUO SL
Depth  375mm
Weight   16.5kg  Depth  375mm
Weight   16.5kg
425mm
800m
m
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Castors /C
Rubber Feet RFG/FS
Soft Close Lid S/LID
Lettering See page 23
Wall Bungs RFG/WP Castors /C
Rubber Feet RFG/FS
Soft Close Lid S/LID
Lettering  See page 23
Wall Bungs RFG/WP
Slim design bins ideal for corridors where space is at a premium. Split Segregation for
Domestic and Clinical waste. Dual lids and pedals to eleminate cross contamination.
Slim design bins ideal for corridors where space is at a premium. Split Segregation
for Domestic and Clinical waste. Single lid and pedal for ease of use. Hands free
option is also available on this model. (RFG/21HF DUO SL)
Get your
message
across.
With cross infection being of primary